
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11514-2013

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:6/13/2013 Public Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/22/2013 7/25/2013

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a planned modification of the professional
engineering services agreement with ARCADIS US, Inc. for the Alum Creek Pump Station
Improvements Project; for the Division of Water; to authorize a transfer and expenditure up to
$834,588.00 from the Water Works Enlargement Voted Bonds Fund, and to amend the 2013 Capital
Improvements Budget.  ($834,588.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD 1514-2013  Information, 2. ORD 1514-2013  Sub ID, 3. ORD 1514-2013  map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestACTING CITY CLERK7/25/2013 1

SignedACTING MAYOR7/24/2013 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT7/22/2013 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council7/22/2013 1 Pass

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council7/15/2013 1

City of Columbus Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

