
ORD# 1753-2015 SCHEDULE 2A-1 SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP:  690441-100000, Project Name: Alum Creek Pump Station Improvements

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 ARCADIS US, Inc Prime James E. Hays 57-0373224 MAJ engineering/ $730,444.06

100 E. Campus View Blvd., Suite 200 (614) 985-9204 5/14/17 consulting 79.08%

Columbus, Oh 43235

2 Advanced Engineering Consultants Sub Lisa Huang, PHD, PE, RCDD 31-1612308 FBE engineering/ $40,395.00 Construction Support for

1310 Dublin Rd (614) 486-4778 5/30/16 consulting 4.37% HVAC Design

Columbus, Oh 43215

3 Dynotec, Inc Sub Tobias A. Iloka 31-1319961 MBE engineering/ $21,337.00 Survey, Easements

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd, Suite 200 (614) 880-7320 2/5/17 consulting 2.31%

Columbus, Ohio 43231

4 Ribway Engineering Group, Inc. Sub Andrew Eribo 31-1406579 MBE engineering/ $125,801.94 Sewer Design

300 E. Broad St., Suite 500 (614) 221-6009 5/12/16 consulting 13.62% Construction Support for:

Columbus, Ohio 43215 Electrical Lighting/Misc. Design

Sewer Design

5 DHDC Engineering Consulting Services Sub Savvas Sophocleous 32-0376762 ASN engineering/ $5,716.00 Sewer Geotechnical Services

2390 Advanced Business Center Drive (614) 527-7656 6/12/16 consulting 0.62%

Columbus, Ohio 43228

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $923,694.00

Total Percentage 100.00%

Approved:

Date:

Project Management, QA/QC, Services 

During Construction

KMS

6/25/15

SCH 2A-1 Page 1 11d0a877-563e-4bac-93f0-87e071d3bb76.xlsx


